
Département Club Compétition
Natation 
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Comité 
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J'apprends 

à nager
TOTAL

Seine-Maritime CN LE HAVRE 129 1001 15 0 15 1145

Seine-Maritime C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 176 948 17 0 17 1141

Calvados EN CAEN 208 823 9 50 59 1090

Eure PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 65 912 12 0 12 989

Calvados MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 127 502 10 63 73 702

Eure EN LOUVIERS 133 353 5 18 23 509

Seine-Maritime CNM DIEPPE 82 296 18 63 81 459

Seine-Maritime ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 128 266 10 29 39 433

Manche CNP DE SAINT-LO 141 165 14 91 105 411

Manche AS CHERBOURG NATATION 67 313 9 0 9 389

Manche AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 148 189 12 20 32 369

Manche CN COUTANCES 110 249 7 0 7 366

Calvados LA BUTTE DE CAEN 0 297 3 48 51 348

Eure L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 64 243 5 0 5 312

Manche CN AVRANCHES 107 191 3 0 3 301

Eure SC BERNAY NATATION 70 216 11 0 11 297

Eure EVREUX AC 51 235 2 0 2 288

Calvados C.N DEAUVILLE 29 249 1 0 1 279

Seine-Maritime A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 66 184 15 0 15 265

Manche ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 106 126 2 0 2 234

Manche C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 49 92 9 82 91 232

Orne OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 64 146 5 16 21 231

Manche GRANVILLE WATER POLO 62 152 8 0 8 222

Seine-Maritime FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 51 77 8 80 88 216

Orne ALENÇON NC 62 150 3 0 3 215

Seine-Maritime MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 115 91 3 0 3 209

Seine-Maritime US FORGES LES EAUX NATATION 13 175 2 0 2 190

Eure VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 47 122 11 0 11 180

Seine-Maritime LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 78 73 12 15 27 178

Normandie NAGER NORMANDIE 0 149 10 17 27 176

Orne CN FLERS 94 70 9 0 9 173

Calvados C LAÏQUE COLOMBELLES 49 115 7 0 7 171

Calvados LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 41 111 5 0 5 157

Eure CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 46 99 5 0 5 150

Calvados ES FALAISE 36 110 2 0 2 148

Seine-Maritime CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 45 95 6 0 6 146

Seine-Maritime CN YVETOT 64 68 12 0 12 144

Eure CNPO CONCHES 37 78 5 0 5 120

Seine-Maritime CN OISSEL 23 84 4 0 4 111

Seine-Maritime C.N  DE VALLEE DE SEINE 37 65 9 0 9 111

Seine-Maritime AN MONTIVILLIERS 25 73 10 0 10 108

Eure ANDELLE NATATION 61 32 12 0 12 105

Seine-Maritime AS GOURNAY NATATION 16 63 4 21 25 104

Eure AS BRETEUIL-SUR-ITON 16 82 5 0 5 103

Manche COTENTIN NATATION 47 51 1 0 1 99

Calvados BAYEUX OLYMPIQUE NATATION 88 2 4 0 4 94

Calvados A.S.L.C.V CAEN SYNCHRO 84 0 2 0 2 86

Calvados COEUR DE NACRE NAT DOUVRES 76 9 0 0 0 85

Seine-Maritime DAUPHINS CAUX NATATION 17 53 8 0 8 78

Calvados USM VIRE 32 45 1 0 1 78

Seine-Maritime AQUA.T.OCEANE 0 75 0 0 0 75

Divers  
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Eure CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 30 37 6 0 6 73

Calvados C. HONFLEURAIS ACTIV NAUTIQUE 2 66 1 0 1 69

Seine-Maritime CLUB NAUTIQUE STÉPHANAIS 5 59 5 0 5 69

Manche CHERBOURG AQUASANTE 0 67 0 0 0 67

Orne US MORTAGNE 37 25 0 0 0 62

Seine-Maritime H.A.C NATATION SEINE METROPOLE 34 19 6 0 6 59

Eure EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 50 2 0 0 0 52

Seine-Maritime OCÉANES NAT'ARTISTIQUE FAUVILLE 10 34 7 0 7 51

Manche HAGUE NATATION 5 41 1 0 1 47

Seine-Maritime ROUEN MASTERS CLUB 45 0 0 0 0 45

Calvados APANAGE CAEN 0 20 4 17 21 41

Orne C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 15 25 1 0 1 41

Eure US ETREPAGNY 19 17 1 0 1 37

Seine-Maritime ASSO WATER POLO PAYS DE CAUX 29 5 0 0 0 34

Calvados USO MONDEVILLE 27 0 4 0 4 31

Manche AS QUERQUEVILLE 21 4 2 0 2 27

Seine-Maritime MASTERS NATATION CAUX ESTUAIRE 0 26 0 0 0 26

Seine-Maritime ESM GONFREVILLE 19 0 2 0 2 21

Manche CN BRECEY 10 6 1 0 1 17

Manche GRANVILLE NATATION 6 7 3 0 3 16

Calvados COCKTAIL 14 TROUVILLE 0 1 6 0 6 7

Seine-Maritime CN HIPPOCAMPES BOIS-GUILLAUME 0 2 1 0 1 3

Seine-Maritime SWIM CUP HAUTES FALAISES 0 2 1 0 1 3

Seine-Maritime CO GALLIA BIHOREL 0 0 3 0 3 3

3846 10830 417 630 1047 15723
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EN CAEN 208 823 9 50 59 1090

MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 127 502 10 63 73 702

LA BUTTE DE CAEN 0 297 3 48 51 348

C.N DEAUVILLE 29 249 1 0 1 279

C LAÏQUE COLOMBELLES 49 115 7 0 7 171

LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 41 111 5 0 5 157

ES FALAISE 36 110 2 0 2 148

BAYEUX OLYMPIQUE NATATION 88 2 4 0 4 94

A.S.L.C.V CAEN SYNCHRO 84 0 2 0 2 86

COEUR DE NACRE NAT DOUVRES 76 9 0 0 0 85

USM VIRE 32 45 1 0 1 78

C. HONFLEURAIS ACTIV NAUTIQUE 2 66 1 0 1 69

APANAGE CAEN 0 20 4 17 21 41

USO MONDEVILLE 27 0 4 0 4 31

COCKTAIL 14 TROUVILLE 0 1 6 0 6 7

PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 65 912 12 0 12 989

EN LOUVIERS 133 353 5 18 23 509

L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 64 243 5 0 5 312

SC BERNAY NATATION 70 216 11 0 11 297

EVREUX AC 51 235 2 0 2 288

VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 47 122 11 0 11 180

CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 46 99 5 0 5 150

CNPO CONCHES 37 78 5 0 5 120

ANDELLE NATATION 61 32 12 0 12 105

AS BRETEUIL-SUR-ITON 16 82 5 0 5 103

CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 30 37 6 0 6 73

EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 50 2 0 0 0 52

US ETREPAGNY 19 17 1 0 1 37

CNP DE SAINT-LO 141 165 14 91 105 411

AS CHERBOURG NATATION 67 313 9 0 9 389

AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 148 189 12 20 32 369

CN COUTANCES 110 249 7 0 7 366

CN AVRANCHES 107 191 3 0 3 301

ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 106 126 2 0 2 234

C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 49 92 9 82 91 232

GRANVILLE WATER POLO 62 152 8 0 8 222

COTENTIN NATATION 47 51 1 0 1 99

CHERBOURG AQUASANTE 0 67 0 0 0 67

HAGUE NATATION 5 41 1 0 1 47

AS QUERQUEVILLE 21 4 2 0 2 27

CN BRECEY 10 6 1 0 1 17

GRANVILLE NATATION 6 7 3 0 3 16

Normandie NAGER NORMANDIE 0 149 10 17 27 176

OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 64 146 5 16 21 231

ALENÇON NC 62 150 3 0 3 215

CN FLERS 94 70 9 0 9 173

US MORTAGNE 37 25 0 0 0 62

C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 15 25 1 0 1 41

Orne
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CN LE HAVRE 129 1001 15 0 15 1145

C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 176 948 17 0 17 1141

CNM DIEPPE 82 296 18 63 81 459

ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 128 266 10 29 39 433

A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 66 184 15 0 15 265

FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 51 77 8 80 88 216

MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 115 91 3 0 3 209

US FORGES LES EAUX NATATION 13 175 2 0 2 190

LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 78 73 12 15 27 178

CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 45 95 6 0 6 146

CN YVETOT 64 68 12 0 12 144

CN OISSEL 23 84 4 0 4 111

C.N  DE VALLEE DE SEINE 37 65 9 0 9 111

AN MONTIVILLIERS 25 73 10 0 10 108

AS GOURNAY NATATION 16 63 4 21 25 104

DAUPHINS CAUX NATATION 17 53 8 0 8 78

AQUA.T.OCEANE 0 75 0 0 0 75

CLUB NAUTIQUE STÉPHANAIS 5 59 5 0 5 69

H.A.C NATATION SEINE METROPOLE 34 19 6 0 6 59

OCÉANES NAT'ARTISTIQUE FAUVILLE 10 34 7 0 7 51

ROUEN MASTERS CLUB 45 0 0 0 0 45

ASSO WATER POLO PAYS DE CAUX 29 5 0 0 0 34

MASTERS NATATION CAUX ESTUAIRE 0 26 0 0 0 26

ESM GONFREVILLE 19 0 2 0 2 21

CN HIPPOCAMPES BOIS-GUILLAUME 0 2 1 0 1 3

SWIM CUP HAUTES FALAISES 0 2 1 0 1 3

CO GALLIA BIHOREL 0 0 3 0 3 3

3846 10830 417 630 1047 15723

Seine-Maritime


